Southwell 3

Lifts & Hoists | Australian since 1945

In Shaft Goods Hoist

Our In Shaft Goods Hoist is a cost effective alternative to a traditional lift with minimal pit and overrun requirements.
We offer the capability to lift goods of up to 10,000 kg, to fifth floor heights. Our flexible design capabilities and local
manufacturing means we can provide goods-only as well as goods and personnel hoists in a variety of platform
finishes and other options, including custom designs for special applications.

Features and Benefits

& Goods only or goods and personnel
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Main Dimensions

Model
Platform L x W
Capacity
Shaft Length
Shaft Width
Pit Depth

Minimal pit and overrun required

Low maintenance costs

SGH-1515
1.5m x 1.5m

Cost effective alternative to a traditional lift

Installed external or internal to the building

SGH-2018
2.0mx 1.8m
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for any load
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Internal power pack
Fully Compliant with AS 1418 Parts 1 & 8, AS 5246

Vertically opening doors offering clear access

Self diagnostic programmable logic control (PLC)

Part 1, Classification A6, and all WHS regulations.

SGH-2418
2.4m x 1.8m

SGH-2422
2.4m x 2.2m

SGH-2424
2.4m x 2.4m

SGH-3024
3.0m x 2.4m

1500kg

1500kg

1500kg

1500kg

1500Kg

1500kg

1540mm

2040mm

2440mm

2440mm

2440mm

3040mm

2100mm

2400mm

2400mm

2800mm

3000mm

3000mm

130mm

130mm

130mm

130mm

Note: Above dimensions are for up to 4m travel and are for opposite side doors. For same side
doors add 80mm to shaft length. Measurements and finishes may vary depending on options.
*Finishes shown are not Standard. Contact Southwell for details. WARRANTY 1 year full warranty.

130mm

130mm

36 Edward St, Camden NSW Australia

1300793793
southwell.com.au
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Options

to left hand structural wall

& Person Riding/Goods Personnel Hoist with added
compliance as per AS 1735 Part 2, disabled access to
AS 1735.12, BCA E3.6 & all WHS Regulations

Platform finishes - 2 pack epoxy, stainless steel,
aluminium chequer plate, industrial grade vinyl, etc
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Doors — Aluminium, powder coated, swing, fire rated,
steel, & standard or high duty cycle motors

Q)

Doors can be same side, opposite side,
90 degrees or walkthrough

Q)

2 level, 3 level, 4 level or more

Fabricated steel chequer plate ramp when pit is
not possible

170mm per second lift speed

Hydraulic
power pack

Soft start soft stop hydraulics
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Custom configurations and capacities
available on request

Security integrations, CCTV allowance and more
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Freestanding Goods Hoists and Car Hoists
also available

PIT DEPTH
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Remote access for service diagnostics

Southwell Engineering

Southwell is a proud, family owned company. Since 1945 we've been engineering and manufacturing high-quality
hoists and scissor lift products at Camden, New South Wales, delivering and installing them around Australia, New
Zealand and the world. We design registered one of the original Australian hoist designs and we've continued to
innovate with creations like our Car Lift with Integrated Turntable, adding neatly to our standard range of Car Lifts and
Goods Hoists.

Our commitment:

+ Reliability

+ Built tough

+ 100% Australian engineered and manufactured

* Local spare parts

« Service support by our factory-trained technicians

36 Edward St, Camden NSW Australia
1300793793
southwell.com.au




